ATEN

Simply Better Connections

VE892

HDMIE4EFE R 28 (1080p@20 2 E)

VE892HDMI A M R 23 AEE IR L ME XS MBEMNWTMRA MR EIRIERE , RIKHDMIARH EEREAIFRH.

VE892iEiA B —3.125 Gbps tiiiE 45 {HiX — A iR S/ ARENRS-23215 57 3K IR (MR T E RS 43 1080p@60Hz, 24-bits),
VEB927] € [ 1 {iRIF I 2 FIFN{EE#RS-232 (5iE115kbps) , RS-232F[ ER E F IR B R R WIEN &R IRISIHEE.

Supports N bL_ExDBTS'il

Eh] o4 HOmI™ =

HIGH-DEFINITION MULTIMEDIA INTERFACE

Ihee

EFA AR M TTEE f HDMI, IRFIRS-232: 7| S5 {Ei% & E

IREEREEH - RIRFHE200E

HDMI (3D, Deep Color), $HEFHDCP — F 3R {E#HiEE 7]3Z 3.125 Gbits
REREITE — BREFIE1080p@60Hz

X E2AIRMIEHEI0KHZ E60KHz (BLEFTMTAYIREEINEE R 32830 KHZzZI56 KHz)
R AR LB A IR foE IR R B

SEEER

PIEEBKV/15KV ESDFFERE

RS-232/F 7 Eiie aE I ERNAE A , BTN SR EMEREES. ..
SEEEIRMKES , —REREE—ERE

BE N =

S iEEMERTR
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Function VE892R VE892T

HEEA

NE N/A 1 x HDMI Type A 38 (2)

PE#L N/A 100 Q

BAIEE N/A 3R (2L-7D0O3H)
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R

& 1 x HDMI Type A 958 (2) N/A

PB4 100 Q N/A

=AERE 322R (2L-7D03H) N/A

LE)

BAERHE 6.75 Gbps (2.25 Gbps SiEid) 6.75 Gbps (2.25 Gbps S:8id)

P b

BRAGRE 225 MHz 225 MHz

3

&6 HDMI (3D, REs) HDMI (3D, RE)
HDCP 1.4 8& HDCP 1.4 &

= UNEL 1x SFP 48 1x SFP #48
BENMETIE20NE B EE20NE

BABINE EiE 1080 P =iE 1080 P

B

A N/A 1 x HDMI Type A B}5E (&)

B 1 x HDMI Type A 38 (B&) N/A

bt

RS-232 EEAE 1 xRFE , 3 1 (1) EENAE 1 xHRFE , 31 (1)

IR 1 x Mini Stereo Jack 58 (B&); 1 x Mini Stereo Jack &8 (&) ;
30~60 KHz £#EEE 30~60 KHz £ E{HE

EENE

iR 1 x DCE IR 1 EE 1 x DCEIRHEEE

BaCER 1 x &3 SFP (LC) 1 x €[g SFP (LC)

HEE DC5.3V:4.69W:22BTU/h DC5.3V:5.80W:27BTU/h
By &2: BfzE:
o Bf=F1F | RINHBERBIIHEEBR THHRITIRE o Bl=F1F | RINHBERBITEEER FIARRIITIE
f%ﬁfﬁz BTU/h : RIRRIEREBSIINEIEH i%EEL: BTU/h : RR:RIBREBSAIINRIGHE

1EXIRIT

BRIERE 0-40°C 0-40°C

RERE -20 - 60°C -20 - 60°C

EE 0-80% RH, 545 0-80% RH, 54

BRI

INRRME

£

£
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58 0.44kg (0.97 Ib) 0.44kg (0.97 Ib)

g (A5),

kg (B FT),

Ib(3FE)

R~ - Ex 14.17 x 10.30 x 3.00 cm 14.17 x 10.30 x 3.00 cm

BExS (5.58 x 4.06 x 1.18 in.) (5.58 x 4.06 x 1.18/in.)

cm (/ \5._'\)

n. (&)

EHENE 54 54

Bt 1. IRERERE A TEME |, IEREPTHOLMIIETY, 88, EiEEA. 1. IRFREBE ATEMG(E |, IEREPTOLMIERY, $BE. EiEE.
HISEERE, BREERIULNER. BERES.. MEME HsgigsE, BREARELNER. BERES. MEMEY
gsz g,

S(EAMSIEC 60793-2-50 B1.1 ZXITU-T G.652.B 141 . EBEERMSSIEC 60793-2-50 B1.1 ITU-T G.652.B R4

ZE*ﬁﬁ‘iﬁﬁJZ ZEBNEHARM,

Bt HHAER S TR | MRRPRT (B x @) TR (BE xR x D)

EEE
VE892R

IR Por‘t
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Serial Device

HDMI Display Device

(Front)

(Rear)

VE892T

e
f_
(

(Front)

HDMI Source Device

o

Control
System




E\I EN Simply Better Connections

ATEN International Co., Ltd.
3F, No.125, Sec. 2, Datong Rd., Sijhih District., New Taipei City 221, Taiwan

/ © Copyright 2015 ATEN® International Co., Ltd
Phone: 886-2-8692-6789  Fax: 886-2-8692-6767

( ATEMW and the ATEM logo are trademarks of ATEN International Co.,
a. . All rights reserved. All other trademarks are the property of their
www.aten.com  E-mail: marketing@aten.com \ st e

Lid




	VE892
	功能
	規格
	連線圖


